9848042745

Veh.No :

GST NO:37XXXXXXXXXXXXXXZ1

FAIR SOFT AQUA FEED

380.95 2.50 380.95 2.50 16000.00  0.00 400.00 40.001 SUPER PARIS 

50KGS -GROMOR

15238.10

226.19 2.50 226.19 2.50 9500.00  0.00 950.00 10.002 MOP 50KGS -IPL  9047.62

607.14  607.14

25,500.00Invoice Total :

Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred And  Paise  Only

Authorised SignatoryCustomer Signature

FAIR SOFT AQUA FEED

Total SGST Amt:

Total CGST Amt:

Total Gross Amount :

Total Discount:

24285.72

607.14

607.14

0.00

TAx Rate

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

SGST Amount CGST Amount

28%